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BPVALNEWR1

PERMIT OWNER NAME

TYPE

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

CWS LLC

DELONEY CONSTRUCTION INC

CWS, LLC
CWS, LLC
ciecierski, walter
CWS, LLC
QURESHI, REHMAN S.

ROGERS, ZACH & ABBY

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW

RLG

RN2

City Of Dothan

BP VALUATION REPORT

PERMIT #

2000001232
2000001270
2000001309
2000001310
2000001347
2000001412
2000001436

2000001437

N = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
= RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
= RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER

ISSUED
DATE

271128
2/13/20
2/13/20
2/13/20
2/24/20
2/21/20
2/25/20

2/26/20

- NEW CONSTRUCTS

ADDRESS

SUBDIVISION

207 PEPPERRIDGE RD

104 LITTLELEAF CT

100 ALLENDALE CT

309 COURTLAND DR

131 CALLOWHILL CT

202 DAPHNE DR

2801 BRIARCLIFF RD

GRIFFIN HTS PHASE II

209 HEDGEROSE LN

* %

* ok k

SEWER?

Page

PERMIT
VALUATION

215,497
276,347
403,154
261,562
186,967
330,573
348,459
479,929

2,502,488

1



