

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
RN2	CWS LLC	2000001232	2/11/20	207 PEPPERRIDGE RD	Y	215,497
RN2	DELONEY CONSTRUCTION INC	2000001270	2/13/20	104 LITTLELEAF CT	Y	276,347
RN2	CWS, LLC	2000001309	2/13/20	100 ALLENDALE CT	Y	403,154
RN2	CWS, LLC	2000001310	2/13/20	309 COURTLAND DR	Y	261,562
RN2	ciecierski, walter	2000001347	2/24/20	131 CALLOWHILL CT	Y	186,967
RN2	CWS, LLC	2000001412	2/21/20	202 DAPHNE DR	Y	330,573
RN2	QURESHI, REHMAN S.	2000001436	2/25/20	2801 BRIARCLIFF RD GRIFFIN HTS PHASE II	Y	348,459
RN2	ROGERS, ZACH & ABBY	2000001437	2/26/20	209 HEDGEROSE LN	Y	479,929

						2,502,488

						2,502,488

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
 COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
 RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
 RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
 RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER